E
N
Reference Manual
Solaira
Alpha H3
(3 × Lamp Emitter Heater)
CANADA & USA MODELS:
WEATHERPROOF INFRARED HEATERS SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR AND INDOOR USE
IN NON-HAZARDOUS AREAS
- COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND RESIDENTIAL (OUTDOOR USE ONLY)
Ref No. 043573-S-EN    Iss. O
I M P O R TA N T  -  S AV E  T H E S E  I N S T R U C T I O N S  F O R  F U T U R E  R E F E R E N C E
INFORESIGHT CONSUMER PRODUCTS INC.
125 Traders Blvd. E Unit # 4, Mississauga, Ontario L4Z 2H3
Tel: 905-568-7655  -  Fax: 905-568-7521
Email: info@solairaheaters.com  -  Website: www.solairaheaters.com
247748
C = COLOR CODE
SALPHAH3-30240-C  (208V - 2250W / 240V - 3000W)
SALPHAH3-30240LL-C (208V - 2250W / 240V - 3000W) CANDEL LOW LIGHT
SALPHAH3-45240-C  (208V - 3375W / 240V - 4500W)
SALPHAH3-45240LL-C (208V - 3375W / 240V - 4500W) CANDEL LOW LIGHT
SALPHAH3-60240-C  (208V - 4500W / 240V - 6000W)
SALPHAH3-60240LL-C (208V - 4500W / 240V - 6000W) CANDEL LOW LIGHT
1. Read all instructions before using this heater.
2. Use this heater only as described in this manual. Any other use not
recommended by the manufacturer may cause fire, electric shock, or
injury to persons.